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FRANKLIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

s

120 East Jefferson Street | Franklin, IN 46137

P: 317-736-6334 | F: 317-736-9553 | W: franklincoc.org | @ @ @

2019 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

COMPANY/ ORGANIZATION

MAIN CONTACT PERSON

ADDRESS

CITY.

STATE ZIP

PHONE

> SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Please check your sponsorship choices:

Return form by fax to 317-736-9553, or scan/email
to franklincoc@franklincoc.org, or mail to Franklin
Chamber of Commerce, 120 East Jefferson Street,
Franklin, IN 46131.

@ 2019 Event Sponsorships
The Annual Awards Banquet
February 14, 2019
Sm_m] Annual Meeting & Awards Banquet
I Award Sponsor
[ Table Sponsor
Chamber Golf Outing June 6, 2019

sm_m] Title Sponsor
sm_m] Awards Dinner

L1 Eagle Sponsor
U Lunch Sponsor
[ Exclusive Hole Sponsor
[ Birdie Sponsor
Color Bash 5K September 7, 2019

sm_m] Title Sponsor
Sm_m] Finish Line Sponsor

[ Selfie Station Sponsor

Sm.m] Sunglasses Sponsor

[ Color Station Sponsor

sm_m] T-Shirt Logo Sponsor
I T-Shirt Listing Sponsor

@ Additional details

EMAIL ADDRESS

@ 2019 Corporate Sponsorship Packages

$1,200
$500
$300

$2,500
$1,200
$1,000
$850
$375
$200

$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$800
$500
$500
$200

O Diamond $5,000
O Platinum $2,500

Public Affairs Series

[ Public Affairs Program Sponsor $500
New Member Reception

1 New Member Reception Sponsor $500
Shop Small®, Shop Local

[ Shop Small-Shop Local Sponsor $500

Member Appreciation Picnic
sm_m] Member Appreciation Picnic Sponsor

Monthly Business Luncheon

$500

1 Business Luncheon Sponsor (#mo. X) $250

Active Participant

[ Active Participant Package $1,200

TOTAL §___
BILLING INFORMATION: (if different than above)

ORGANIZATION NAME

CONTACT PERSON

BILLING ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

How would you like to be listed on materials and signage?

Please provide TWO digital copies of your logo
1. A high quality eps or pdf file with a resolution of at least 300 dpi
for quality printing 2. A quality jpg or png file for digital media



