

2019 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

COMPANY/ORGANIZATION			
MAIN CONTACT PERSON			
ADDRESS			
CITY		_ STATE	_ ZIP
PHONE	_ EMAIL ADDRESS		

→ SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Please check your sponsorship choices:

Return form by fax to 317-736-9553, or scan/email to franklincoc@franklincoc.org, or mail to Franklin Chamber of Commerce, 120 East Jefferson Street, Franklin, IN 46131.

1		0
	•	J

2019 Corporate Sponsorship Packages

- ☐ Diamond \$5,000
- ☐ Platinum \$2,500

2019 Event Sponsorships

The Annual Awards Banquet		Public Affairs Series	
February 14, 2019		☐ Public Affairs Program Sponsor	\$500
Meeting & Awards Banquet	\$1,200	New Member Reception	
☐ Award Sponsor	\$500	☐ New Member Reception Sponsor	\$500
☐ Table Sponsor	\$300	Shop Small®, Shop Local	
Chamber Golf Outing June 6, 2019		☐ Shop Small-Shop Local Sponsor	\$500
SOLU Title Sponsor	\$2,500	Member Appreciation Picnic	φοσο
SOLD Awards Dinner	\$1,200	Member Appreciation Picnic Sponsor	\$500
☐ Eagle Sponsor	\$1,000	Monthly Business Luncheon	7
☐ Lunch Sponsor	\$850	☐ Business Luncheon Sponsor (#mo x)	\$250
☐ Exclusive Hole Sponsor	\$375	·	\$230
☐ Birdie Sponsor	\$200	Active Participant	#1.000
Color Bash 5K September 7, 2019		☐ Active Participant Package	\$1,200
Title Sponsor	\$2,500	TOTAL \$	
Finish Line Sponsor	\$1,500	BILLING INFORMATION: (if different the	an ahove)
☐ Selfie Station Sponsor	\$1,000	ORGANIZATION NAME	
Sunglasses Sponsor	\$800		
☐ Color Station Sponsor	\$500	CONTACT PERSON	
T-Shirt Logo Sponsor	\$500	BILLING ADDRESS	
☐ T-Shirt Listing Sponsor	\$200	PHONE	
		EMAIL	
dditional dataila			



How would you like to be listed on materials and signage?

Please provide TWO digital copies of your logo

1. A high quality eps or pdf file with a resolution of at least 300 dpi for quality printing 2. A quality jpg or png file for digital media